
hit

green eyes | blonde hair

Nadiia Marinka
ukranian nationality |  1.70cm  height



Lisbon Noir
Rabo e Peixe 2
Drone
Pôr do Sol
Sangue Oculto
The Cold
Wedding Dramas
Overcoming
Forensic Evidence
Water Police
The Trace 2
Cop from the Past 2
The Real Mystique
The Trace
Blind
Dog 6
Prisoner of the Past
The Yurchisihins 2
My Boy
Crazy Zombie Hunt

Training

Theatre
(since 2014)

Project Role

Elena
Woman 
Zhanna 
Camone 
Mother 
Tatiana Zimina 
Eva 
Alyona Samarina 
– 
Natalia Gnatiuk 
Olga Khranovska 
Alla 
Alina 
Vários 
Vários
Vários
Vários
Teacher Olga Sergeevna 
Olga 
Nikol

Languages

Ukrainian | Russian | English | Korean | Portuguese

Skills

Dance | Horseback Riding | Stage Wrestling | Boxing

Advertising
(since 2021)

Course Coach | Institution

2022
2007-12

Escola de atores
 Master of Arts in Theater and Film Acting

In Inimpetus 
Kharkov National Academy of Culture, Ukraine

2025
2024
2024
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019

Project Director | Production

Tv

2023
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021

Liga Portuguesa 
Beeline 
Fist Lombard 
Immunsil  
Pectolvan 
Realtor.ua 
Samsung

Project

2024
2019
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014

Allo?
Do-re-mi
Labao
The Lion King
Cinderella
Clinical Case
French Dinner
The Last Deadline
American Roulette
Marko Kropyvnytskyi’s Foolishness
Beauty and the Beast
Thumbelina
Ivan Vasilyevich
Boeing-boeign
Crazy Wedding
Three Minutes to Kill
The too Married taxi driver

Nadiia Marinka | Lisboa 
Jin Li | Chinese Theater of the World 
Kim Do Hee | Charlotte Theater 
A. Prokopyev 
Natalia Gayevskaya 
Arthur Prokopyev e Nadezhda Marinka 
– 
A. Petrenko 
Peter Boyko 
Peter Boyko 
Arthur Prokopyev 
Natalia Hayevska 
Arthur Prokopyev 
Arthur Prokopyev 
Rozhkov 
Olga Bolkhovitina 
Taras Mazur

Production | Channel

See My Dreams | TVI
Ukbar Filmes | Netflix 
– 
Coyote Vadio | RTP 
SP Televisão | SIC 
– 
– 
– 
– 
– 
– 
– 
– 
– 
– 
– 
– 
– 
– 
–


